Friday

3.00 — 5.00pm
5.30 — 6.30pm
6.15 — 6.45pm

6.45pm
7.00pm
7.45pm
8.15pm
8.45pm

Saturday

8.00 —
8.25 —
8.30 —
8.40 —
8.55 —
9.00 -
9.15 -
9.25 -

6.30pm
8.30am
8.40am
8.55am
9.00am
9.15am
9.25am
9.55am

9.55 - 10.20am
10.20 — 10.45am

10.45 — 11.15am
11.15 — 11.45am
11.45 — 12.15pm
12.15 — 12.45pm

12.45 - 1.45pm

Showcase Setup

Registration Open

Pre-Dinner Drinks

Seated for Dinner

Buffet Dinner Main Course

Guest Speaker (Prof. Frank Gannon — QIMR)
Dessert

Finish

Registrations

Call to Order - Sergeant

Housekeeping - MC

National Anthems

Lighting of “In Memorium” Candle — Bo Morse
Official Opening

Welcome from DG John Lane

RI REP — PDG Liz Courtney

What the heck is Dream Cricket — PDG Des Lawson
Purple House — Sarah Brown

Morning Tea

Mental Health — Dr. Allison Waters (ARH)

Clearing the Pathways to Peace:

The Armed Conflict in Mindanao — Peace Fellow Miku
Lagarde

A new paradigm required for safe water — Rhett Butler AM

Lunch



Saturday ...... Continued

1.45 - 2.05pm
2.05-2.30pm
2.30 — 2.50pm

2.50 — 3.10pm

3.10 — 3.30pm
3.30 —4.00pm

4.00pm

Saturday Evening
6.00 — 6.30pm
6.30 — 11.00pm

Sunday

6.30 — 7.00am
7.00 — 8.30am
9.00 — 9.30am
9.30 — 10.00am
10.00 — 10.30am

10.30 — 11.00am

11.00 — 11.15am
11.15 - 11.25am
11.25 - 11.40am
11.40 — 11.55am
11.55 - 12.20pm
12.20 - 12.45pm

Roll Call & In Memorium
Peace & Conflict Studies — Dr. Emma Leslie

The Royal Flying Doctor Service Qld — Heather Stott
The Furthest Corner, the Finest Care

QIld Fire & Emergency Services — Mike Wassing

How Emergency Services Volunteers make a difference in
the community

Rotary Public Image, Be Prepared & Ready — Bo Morse
District Meeting — New Constitution

Free time

Pre-Dinner Drinks — Elevations Bar
Dinner, Dancing, Fellowship

Meet at Maroochydore Rotary Park, Cotton Tree
BBQ Breakfast in the Park

TRF — PDG Bruce Allen

Peace and Conflict - Dr Nicole George
Homeless — Inspector Corey Allen

Morning Tea

Dementia — A Word not a Sentence — PDG Cathy Roth OAM
Presentation to Sarah Brown (Purple House)

Introducing 2018-19 team — DGE Wendy Protheroe
Presentation of Awards — DG John Lane

RI REP sums up — PDG Liz Courtney

Wrap up & Closing remarks — DG John Lane



