District Conference 2018 Program

Friday

Showcase Setup
Registration Open
Pre-Dinner Drinks
Seated for Dinner

7.00pm Buffet Dinner Main Course

7.45pm Guest Speaker (Prof. Frank Gannon – QIMR)

8.15pm Dessert 8.45pm Finish

Saturday

0.00 0.00	Deviatuations
8.00 – 6.30pm	Registrations
8.25 – 8.30am	Call to Order - Sergeant
8.30 - 8.40am	Housekeeping - MC
8.40 - 8.55am	National Anthems
8.55 - 9.00am	Lighting of "In Memorium" Candle – Bo Morse
9.00 - 9.15am	Official Opening
9.15 - 9.25am	Welcome from DG John Lane
9.25 - 9.55am	RI REP – PDG Liz Courtney
9.55 – 10.20am	What the heck is Dream Cricket – PDG Des Lawson
10.20 - 10.45am	Purple House – Sarah Brown

10.45 - 11.15am Morning Tea

11.15 – 11.45am	Mental Health – Dr. Allison Waters (ARH)
11.45 – 12.15pm	Clearing the Pathways to Peace:
	The Armed Conflict in Mindanao – Peace Fellow Miku
	Lagarde
12.15 – 12.45pm	A new paradigm required for safe water – Rhett Butler AM

12.45 – 1.45pm Lunch

Saturday Continued

1.45 – 2.05pm	Roll Call & In Memorium
2.05 – 2.30pm	Peace & Conflict Studies – Dr. Emma Leslie
2.30 – 2.50pm	The Royal Flying Doctor Service Qld – Heather Stott
	The Furthest Corner, the Finest Care
2.50 – 3.10pm	Qld Fire & Emergency Services – Mike Wassing
	How Emergency Services Volunteers make a difference in
	the community
3.10 – 3.30pm	Rotary Public Image, Be Prepared & Ready – Bo Morse
3.30 – 4.00pm	District Meeting – New Constitution

4.00pm

Free time

Saturday Evening	
6.00 - 6.30 pm	Pre-Dinner Drinks – Elevations Bar
6.30 - 11.00pm	Dinner, Dancing, Fellowship

Sunday

6.30 - 7.00am	Meet at Maroochydore Rotary Park, Cotton Tree
7.00 – 8.30am	BBQ Breakfast in the Park
9.00 – 9.30am	TRF – PDG Bruce Allen
9.30 – 10.00am	Peace and Conflict - Dr Nicole George
10.00 – 10.30am	Homeless – Inspector Corey Allen

10.30 - 11.00am Morning Tea

11.00 – 11.15am	Dementia – A word not a Sentence – PDG Cathy Roth OAM
11.15 – 11.25am	Presentation to Sarah Brown (Purple House)
11.25 - 11.40am	Introducing 2018-19 team – DGE Wendy Protheroe
11.40 – 11.55am	Presentation of Awards – DG John Lane
11.55 – 12.20pm	RI REP sums up – PDG Liz Courtney
12.20 – 12.45pm	Wrap up & Closing remarks – DG John Lane